ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Leading-edge, two-stage system with built in dual PT sensors enables
independent, repeatable dispense and high-purity filtration.
IntelliGen® ULV
Dispense System
Advanced two-stage system enabling
superior dispense and filtration of
low-viscosity fluids

(7.46")
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
The following table lists the IntelliGen ULV dispense system, vertical style part numbers.
Part number Fitting type Cable length Cable connector
Post cleaning (OK73
thinner flushing)
IGULVPVAP1 1/4" Super Type Pillar 3.0 m (9.84') D-Sub 15 pin N/A
IGULVPVAP1F1 1/4" Super Type Pillar 3.0 m (9.84') D-Sub 15 pin 1000 times flushing
IGULVPVAP1F6 1/4" Super Type Pillar 3.0 m (9.84') D-Sub 15 pin 6000 times flushing
IGULVPVBP1 1/4" Super Type Pillar 1.25 m (4.10') PA-Con 15 pin N/A
IGULVPVBP1F1 1/4" Super Type Pillar 1.25 m (4.10') PA-Con 15 pin 1000 times flushing
IGULVPVCP1 1/4" Super Type Pillar 0.8 m (2.62') D-Sub 15 pin N/A
IGULVPVCP1F1 1/4" Super Type Pillar 0.8 m (2.62') D-Sub 15 pin 1000 times flushing
IGULVPVGP1 1/4" Super Type Pillar 0.1 m (0.32') D-Sub 15 pin, 3 lines N/A
IGULVPVGP1TD* 1/4" Super Type Pillar 0.1 m (0.32') D-Sub 15 pin, 3 lines N/A
IGULVPVHP2 6 mm Super Type Pillar 1.25 m (4.10') D-Sub 15 pin N/A
IGULVPVJP2 6 mm Super Type Pillar 10 m (32.81') D-Sub 15 pin N/A
IGULVPVAW1 1/4" Flowell 60 series 3.0 m (9.84') D-Sub 15 pin N/A
IGULVPVAW4 1/4" Flowell 60 series (in, out)
4 mm Flowell 60 series (vent)
3.0 m (9.84') D-Sub 15 pin N/A
IGULVPVAW4F1 1/4" Flowell 60 series (in, out)
4 mm Flowell 60 series (vent)
3.0 m (9.84') D-Sub 15 pin 1000 times flushing
IGULVPVAW4F6 1/4" Flowell 60 series (in, out)
4 mm Flowell 60 series (vent)
3.0 m (9.84') D-Sub 15 pin 6000 times flushing
IGULVPVAW4M** 1/4" Flowell 60 series (in, out)
4 mm Flowell 60 series (vent)
3.0 m (9.84') D-Sub 15 pin N/A
*Thermo device type
**OM filter connection
The following ordering information serves as a guide.
Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Impact 8G and 8G UC Series Filters: part number
A2         C 0      K       1     UC
Cleaning*
UC	=	Ultraclean
O-ring
K = Kalrez
Size
0 = Standard
Retention rating
K	=	3 nm
F	=	5 nm
T	=	10 nm
X	=	20 nmMembrane
C	=	�UPE
S	=	Asymmetric
D	=	Duo
M	=	PCM
N	=	Nylon
Pleating style
0	=	Standard
M	=	M-pleat
Quantity
1 = 1/pack
*  Cleaning only applies to Impact 8G UC series filters.
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel	 +1 	952 556 4181
Fax	 +1 	952 556 8022
Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2016-2019 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    3811-8036ENT-0719
Impact 2 V2 Filters: part number
A2         C 0        K     1
O-ring
K = Kalrez
Size
0 = Standard
Retention rating
K	=	3 nm
F	=	5 nm
T	=	10 nm
X	=	20 nm
Y	=	30 nm
Z	=	0.05 μm
V	=	0.1 μm
G	=	0.2 μm
Membrane
A	=	�Thin UPE
(symmetric)
S	=	Asymmetric
D	=	Duo
M	=	PCM
N	=	Nylon
Pleating style
0	=	Standard
M	=	M-pleat**
Quantity